
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 

No. 
119 
171 
65 

294 
24 
80 

177 
113 
39 

118 
91 
33 

205 
22 
74 

Name 
Noel Sundberg 
Oskar Wiik 
Lucas Gidlöf 
Erik Axberg 
Simon Kumlin 
Mikael Drozdz 
Alwin Palmqvist 
Emelie Tigerman 
Vincent Ståhlgren 
Tuva Garbman 
Hanna Kreitz 
William Andreasson (D) 
Faban Helgesson (D) 
Mårten Smedh 
Vidar Kavlemo 

Best Tm 
37.436 
37.728 
37.991 
38.134 
38.135 
38.240 
38.346 
38.801 
39.123 
39.183 
39.410 
39.562 
39.745 
39.917 
40.095 

Diff 

0.292 
0.555 
0.698 
0.699 
0.804 
0.910 
1.365 
1.687 
1.747 
1.974 
2.126 
2.309 
2.481 
2.659 

Best Speed 
79,047 
78,435 
77,892 
77,600 
77,598 
77,385 
77,171 
76,266 
75,638 
75,523 
75,088 
74,799 
74,455 
74,134 
73,805 

In Lap 
9 
7 
9 

11 
13 
12 
13 
12 
8 
4 
7 
8 
7 
3 
6 

Anmälare 
KH Racing Team 
Tegnelius Motor AB 

Sjöberg Racing Team 

Tegnelius Motor AB 

Tegnelius Motor AB 

HLH Racing 

Parolin Sverige 

Klubb 
SMK Västerås Karting 
KAK Motorsport 
SMK Örebroavdelning 
SMK Västerås Karting 
Rasbo MK 
Järfälla MK 
Rasbo MK 
Rasbo MK 
Järfälla MK 
Borlänge MK 
Järfälla MK 
Järfälla MK 
Borlänge MK 
SMK Örebroavdelning 
Järfälla MK 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 2023-05-21 08:38:47 

Gustav Ekroth 

Oskar Altzar 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Mkr-karting 

MKR 2 Borlänge Söndag 
Junior 125 

Träning 1 gr 1 

Practice (9:00 Time) started at 8:26:10 

Borlänge Amsbergs Motorstadion 0,822 km 

2023-05-21 08:26 


